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MONDAY, JUNE 5, 

017027 
017031 
017033 
017034 
017035 
017052 
017052 
017053 
017053 
017054 
017077 
017077 
017077 
017112 
017112 
017112 
017190 
017208 
017209 
017211 
017211 
017216 
017223 
017225 
017227 
017228 
017232 
017284 
017439 
017439 
017440 
017441 
017442 
017443 
017446 
017448 
017449 
017449 
017449 
017451 
017544 
017546 

1999 - 2000 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 

2000 (CONTINUED) 

KEITHLINE DDS, CHARLES R 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
PACE PRODUCTIONS OF TULSA 
MORRIS, AMY 
MORRIS, AMY 
ROWLAND, FELECIA M 
ROWLAND, FELECIA M 
RESSLER, DOUG 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE. 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
U S POSTMASTER 
OEHLKE, MEGAN 
JACOBS, HEATHER 
WRIGHT, JANICE 
WRIGHT, JANICE 
TURNKEY MANUFACTURING 
U S POSTMASTER 
OKLA DENTAL FOUNDATION 
MOHMMAD, MARYAM 
OEHLKE, MEGAN 
OK STATE BOARD OF 
SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS 
JOHNSON, KAY 
JOHNSON, KAY 
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA 
FRANKLIN, THOMAS E 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
CITY OF TULSA 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
10S CAPITAL 
10S CAPITAL 
IOS CAPITAL 
IOS CAPITAL 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 

017314 
017494 
017495 
017496 
017497 
017499 
017500 
017501 

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
LANDERS, VERN 
TOWERY, LOETA 
JACKSON, TIMOTHY 
CORBETT, CLAUDE 
DUIS, JERRY 
BYRNE, ROBERT 

SERVICES 55.00 
SERVICES 211.60 
SERVICES 39.72 
SERVICES 34.54 
SUPPLIES 10.00 
TRAVEL 87.10 
TRAINING 40.00 
MILEAGE 9.10 
TRAVEL 798.59 
MILEAGE 143.65 
SUPPLIES 20.00 
SUPPLIES 40.00 
SUPPLIES 20.00 
SUPPLIES 40.90 
SUPPLIES 40.90 
SUPPLIES 54.52 
SERVICES 330.00 
MILEAGE 61.75 
MILEAGE 132.60 
MILEAGE 21.78 
TRAINING 40.00 
TRAINING 165.00 
SERVICES 66.00 
TRAINING 80.00 
SERVICES 70.00 
MILEAGE 56.55 
EXPENSE 50.00 
SERVICES 87.00 
MILEAGE 11.70 
TRAINING 40.00 
TRAVEL 262.63 
SERVICES 240.00 
SERVICES 12.56 
SERVICES 367.19 
SERVICES 55.70 
SERVICE 308.33 
SERVICE 862.52 
SERVICE 1,126.52 
SERVICE 576.52 
SERVICE 639.81 
SERVICES $5.00 
SERVICES 264.00 

TRAINING 261.60 
SERVICE 46.28 
FEMA REBATE 2,000.00 
FEMA REBATE 2,000.00 
FEMA REBATE 2,000.00 
FEMA REBATE 2,000.00 
FEMA REBATE 2,000.00 
FEMA REBATE 2,000.00 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; 

Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

aah oolege bey Geloate easy 
/Joan Hastings, ZCourtty Clerk 

1999 — 2000 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

013745 
015672 
015673 
016256 

METROCALL 
METROCALL . 
CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

UU S lb. S 
Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman 

SUPPLIES 129.04 
SUPPLIES 14.42 
SUPPLIES 1,057.42 
SUPPLIES 285.70 


