		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MONDAY, J	JUNE 5, 2000 (CONTINUED)		
	•		
0.4.00.00	ADMINISTRAÇÃO ONADIRO D	SERVICES	55.00
017027	KEITHLINE DDS, CHARLES R		211.60
017031	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	39.72
017033	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	34.54
017034	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	10.00
017035	PACE PRODUCTIONS OF TULSA	SUPPLIES	87.10
017052	MORRIS, AMY	TRAVEL	40.00
017052	MORRIS, AMY	TRAINING	
017053	ROWLAND, FELECIA M	MILEAGE	9.10
017053	ROWLAND, FELECIA M	TRAVEL	798.59
017054	RESSLER, DOUG	MILEAGE	143.65
017077	SECRETARY OF STATE	SUPPLIES	20.00
017077	SECRETARY OF STATE	SUPPLIES	40.00
017077	SECRETARY OF STATE	SUPPLIES	20.00
017112	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	40.90
017112	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	40.90
017112	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	54.52
017190	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	330.00
017208	OEHLKE, MEGAN	MILEAGE	61.75
017209	JACOBS, HEATHER	MILEAGE	132.60
017211	WRIGHT, JANICE	MILEAGE	21.78
017211	WRIGHT, JANICE	TRAINING	40.00
017216	TURNKEY MANUFACTURING	TRAINING	165.00
017223	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	66.00
017225	OKLA DENTAL FOUNDATION	TRAINING	80.00
017227	MOHMMAD, MARYAM	SERVICES	70.00
017228	OEHLKE, MEGAN	MILEAGE	56.55
017232	OK STATE BOARD OF	EXPENSE	50.00
017284	SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS	SERVICES	87.00
017439	JOHNSON, KAY	MILEAGE	11.70
017439	JOHNSON, KAY	TRAINING	40.00
017440	EDMONDS, CHRISTINA	TRAVEL	262.63
017441	FRANKLIN, THOMAS E	SERVICES	240.00
017442	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	12.56
017443	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	367.19
017446	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	55.70
017448	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE	308.33
017449	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	862.52
017449	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	1,126.52
017449	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	576.52
017451	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	639.81
017544	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	99.00
017546	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	264.00
	00 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY	MD A INTINIO	261.60
017314	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	TRAINING	261.60 46.28
017494		SERVICE	
017495	LANDERS, VERN	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
017/06	TOWERY LOETA	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00

Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes;

FEMA REBATE

FEMA REBATE

FEMA REBATE

FEMA REBATE

FEMA REBATE

Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

TOWERY, LOETA

BYRNE, ROBERT

DUIS, JERRY

JACKSON, TIMOTHY

CORBETT, CLAUDE

017496

017497

017499

017500

017501

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman

ATTEST:

Jan Hastings, County Clerk

1999 - 20	00 DISTRICT ATTORNEY			
013745	METROCALL		SUPPLIES	129.04
015672	METROCALL		SUPPLIES	14.42
015673	CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC		SUPPLIES	1,057.42
015075	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	:	SUPPLIES	285.70